400Hz Power Supply /
Ground Power Unit
AMV Series
AMV series is a new generation of ground power unit which designed
for aviation and military industry. It is compact size and light weight
which is suitable for airport, test flight station,aircraft maintenance
station, hangar, product assembly line and other places. It provides a
stable 400Hz power (800Hz available),with good environmental proof

330kg 410kg 575kg 780kg 850kg
727.5lbs 1267.7lbs 2160.5lbs
TRAILER
Dimensions
(H x W x D)
1460 x 2013 x 1358 mm 1510 x 3045 x
1530 mm
60.23 inch
Weight
480kg 560kg 643kg 725kg 850kg 1020kg 1170kg
1058.2lbs 1234.6lbs 1417.6lbs 2248.7lbs
55 www.PreenPower.com
Distributed by: Reliant EMC LLC, 3311 Lewis Ave, Signal Hill CA 90755, 408­916­5750, www.reliantemc.com
AMV-T  Series Three-Phase Output  (30kVA - 180kVA)
Model Number Description
AMV-T-33030 Ground Power Unit(30kVA/115V/400Hz)-Trailer
AMV-T-33045 Ground Power Unit(45kVA/115V/400Hz)-Trailer
AMV-T-33060 Ground Power Unit(60kVA/115V/400Hz)-Trailer
AMV-T-33120 Ground Power Unit(120kVA/115V/400Hz)-Trailer
AMV-T-33150 Ground Power Unit(150kVA/115V/400Hz)-Trailer
AMV-T-33180 Ground Power Unit(180kVA/115V/400Hz)-Trailer
AMV-F  Series Three-Phase Output  (30kVA - 180kVA)
Model Number Description
AMV-F-33030 Ground Power Unit(30kVA/115V/400Hz)-Stand-Alone
AMV-F-33045 Ground Power Unit(45kVA/115V/400Hz)-Stand-Alone
AMV-F-33060 Ground Power Unit(60kVA/115V/400Hz)-Stand-Alone
AMV-F-33120 Ground Power Unit(120kVA/115V/400Hz)-Stand-Alone
AMV-F-33150 Ground Power Unit(150kVA/115V/400Hz)-Stand-Alone
AMV-F-33180 Ground Power Unit(180kVA/115V/400Hz)-Stand-Alone
ORDERING INFORMATION
AC Power
Source
56www.PreenPower.com